Contents

[y

NN bR

Preface and acknowledgements

Introduction

From the habitus to ethical dispositions
Recognition and distribution

Concepts of class: clearing the ground
Struggles of the social field

Moral and immoral sentiments and class

Responses to class I: egalitarianism, respect(ability),
class pride and moral boundary drawing

Responses to class II: explanations, justifications
and embarrassment

Conclusions and implications

Bibliographyi
Index

page vii

1
22
52
70
95

139

169

187
213

233
243



