## Contents

	Preface and acknowledgements	page vi
1	Introduction	1
2	From the habitus to ethical dispositions	22
3	Recognition and distribution	52
4	Concepts of class: clearing the ground	70
5	Struggles of the social field	95
6	Moral and immoral sentiments and class	139
7	Responses to class I: egalitarianism, respect(ability), class pride and moral boundary drawing	169
8	Responses to class II: explanations, justifications and embarrassment	187
9	Conclusions and implications	213
	Bibliography	233
	Index	243